
Assessment Coordinators

Current Members (09.29.08)
UHM Monica Stitt‐Bergh bergh@hawaii.edu
UHH Sevki Erdogan sevki@hawaii.edu
Hawai‘i CC Trina  Nahm‐Mijo nahmmijo@hawaii.edu
HCC Ross Egloria egloria@hawaii.edu
Kaua‘i CC Patricia  McGrath pmcgrath@hawaii.edu
KCC Kristine Korey‐Smith ksmith@hawaii.edu
LCC Kathy Hill kathyhil@hawaii.edu
MCC Bettykay Griesemer bkg@hawaii.edu
WCC Jan Lubin lubin@hawaii.edu
CC System flo wiger wiger@hawaii.edu
UH System Joanne Itano itano@hawaii.edu


